
MENU
G A R D E N
T E R R A C E



AMERICAN BREAKFAST

1. น้ำส้มหรือผลไม้สด: สับปะรด มะละกอ หรือ แตงโม 
    Orange Juice or Choice of Freshly Fruits: 
    Pineapple, Papaya or Watermelon  

2. ไข่ดาว ไข่ลวก หรือ ไข่กวน แฮม 
    หรือ ไส้กรอก และมันฝรั่งผัดเนย 
    Sunny Side up, Boiled Egg or Scamble Eggs
    and Ham or Sausage and Home Fried Potatoes

3. ขนมปังต่างๆ เสิร์ฟพร้อมแยม น้ำผึ้ง และเนย 
    Freshly Baked Bakeries with Jam, 
    Honey and Butter 

4. กาแฟ, ชา หรือ โอวัลติน 
    Coffee, Tea or Ovaltine

เซ็ทละ 250 บาท

ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%



3. กาแฟ, ชา หรือ โอวัลติน
    Coffee, Tea or Hot Ovaltine

1. ขนมปังต่างๆ เสิร์ฟพร้อมแยม น้ำผึ้ง และเนย
    Freshly Baked Bakeries with Jam, 
    Honey and Butter

2. น้ำส้มหรือผลไม้สด: สับปะรด มะละกอ หรือ แตงโม
    Orange Juice or Choice of Freshly Fruits: 
    Pineapple, Papaya or Watermelon

   

เซ็ทละ 200 บาท

ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST



1. ข้าวต้มขาวกับไข่เค็ม ผัดผักรวมน้ำมันหอย ไข่เจียวหมู  
    หรือ ไก่สับ หรือ ข้าวต้มเครื่อง หรือโจ๊กหมู หรือ ไก่ ใส่ไข ่
    Plain Boiled Rice accompanied with Salted Eggs
    Stir Fried mixed Vegetables in Oyster Sauce,
    Thai Style Omelets with Minced Pork or 
    Chicken or Boiled Rice or Porridge Rice 
    with Pork or Chicken and Egg

2. น้ำส้มหรือผลไม้สด: สับปะรด มะละกอ หรือ แตงโม 
    Orange Juice or Freshly Fruits
    Pineapple, Papaya or Watermelon  

3. กาแฟ, ชา หรือ โอวัลติน 
    Coffee, Tea or Hot Ovaltine

THE THAI BREAKFAST

เซ็ทละ 160 บาท

ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%



JUICES  &  FRESH FRUITS
&  CEREALS

2

1

3

1. คอร์นเฟลกส์ หรือ, โกโก้ครั้นซ์
    ในนมสดร้อน หรือ เย็น     
    Cornflakes or Koko Krunch 
    with Hot or Cold Milk

2. น้ำส้ม หรือ น้ำสับปะรด
    Orange Juices or Pineapple Juices 

80.- 60.-

60.-

3. สับปะรด, มะละกอ, แตงโม หรือ แคนตาลูป
    Freshly Fruits Pineapple, Papaya, 
    Watermelon or Honeydew

ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%

THB/บาท THB/บาท



1. ขนมปังไวท์โทส, โฮลวีทโทส และครัวซอง
    เสิร์ฟพร้อม แยมผลไม้ และเนย     
    White Toast, Whole Wheat Toast and 
    Croissant with Jam and Butter 

2. แพนเค้ก หรือ เฟรนโทสต์ พร้อมน้ำเชื่อม
    หรือ น้ำผึ้ง     
    Pancake or French Toast
    with Maple Syrup or Honey

3. ไข่ดาว, ไข่ลวก หรือ ไข่กวน
    Fried, Poached or Scrambled Eggs 

4. ออมเล็ต สอดไส้พริกหยวก มะเขือเทศ
    หัวหอม เห็ด แฮม หรือ ชีส     
    Fluffy Omelet with Bell Peppers, 
    Tomatoes, Onion, Mushrooms, 
    Ham or Cheese
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FRESH FROM THE OVEN
&  EGGS

80.- 140.-

80.- 140.-

THB/บาท THB/บาท

ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%



90.-

90.-

THB/บาท

ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%

90.-

120.-

140.-

140.-

THB/บาท
3. สลัดผักสดโครงการหลวง เสิร์ฟพร้อมนาสลัด
    เฟรนซ์ อิตาเลี่ยน หรือ เทาส์ซัน ไอแลนด์     
    Royal Project Greens Salad
    with Your Choice of Dressing: 
    French, Italian or Thousand Island

4. เชฟสลัด
    Chef’s Salad
    Mixed Garden Greens with Roasted Beef 
    & Pork, Warm Prawns, Chicken Bits 
    and Cashew Nuts.

5. สลัดปลาทูน่า
    Salad Tuna Nicoise
    Blend of Tuna, Olive, French Bean, 
    Red Onion, Hard - Boiled Egg 
    and Sliced Steamed Potatoes on 
    Shredded Iceberg with a Piquant Dressing

6. สลัดผัก หมู, กุ้ง หรือ ไก่
    และเม็ดมะม่วงหิมพานต ์
    Chef's Salad Mixed garden greens 
    with Pork, Warm 
    Prawns, Chicken Bits and Cashew Nuts

1. ซุปหัวหอมแบบฝรั่งเศส
    Traditional French Onion Soup
    Onion Soup Baked with Gruyere Cheese  

2. ครีมซุปไก่, ข้าวโพดหวาน,
    มะเขือเทศ หรือ เห็ด  
    Choose Your Favorite Cream Soup
    Select From Chicken, Corn, Tomato 
    or Mushroom
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SOUPS &  SALADS



140.-

140.-

160.-

180.-

THB/บาท THB/บาท

ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%

1. แซนด์วิชตามสั่ง: ไก่ ปลาทูน่า ชีส หรือ แฮม
    Create Your Own Sandwich
    Choose from Chicken, Tuna, Cheese or Ham

2. คลับแซนด์วิช ไก่ เบคอน ไข่ และมะเขือเทศ
    Club Sandwich
    A Triple Decker with Chicken, Bacon, 
    Egg and Tomato

3. กริลแฮม และชีสแซนด์วิช
    Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwich
    Tasty Ham and Melted Cheddar Cheese 

4. แฮมเบอร์เกอร์หมู หรือ ไก่ 
    A Classic Pork or Chicken Burger, served 
    with French Fries and Coleslaw
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SANDWICHES  &  BURGERS



180.-

180.-

180.-
THB/บาท THB/บาท

ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%
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1. สปาเก็ตตี้ซอสเนื้อ
    Spaghetti Bolognese 
    Freshly Cooked Pasta. Topped 
    with Meat Sauce

2. สปาเก็ตตี้ซอสมะเขือเทศ
    Spaghetti Napoletana
    Stir Fried with Olive Oil
    with Tomato Sauce

3. สปาเก็ตต้ีซอสครีมเห็ด และเบคอน
    Spaghetti Carbonara with Mushroom
    and Bacon

PASTA



ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%

1. ปลาชุบแป้งทอดกับมันทอด ซอสทาร์ทาร์
    Fish and Chips
    Deep Fried Fish Fillet Served 
    with French Fries and Tartar Sauce

2. หมูสันนอกย่างซอสครีมมัสตาร์ด
    Pork Loin on Mushroom and Asparagus, 
    Light Mustard Seeds Sauce Served 
    with French Fries and Mixed Vegetable

21

CHEF SPECIALTIES

180.-
THB/บาท

210.-
THB/บาท



ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%

THAI APPETIZER  &  SALAD

150.-

160.-

120.-

120.-

120.-

1. ยําวุ้นเส้นหมูสับ
    Spicy Glass Noodles, 
    and Minced Pork Salad 

2. ข้าวต้มไก่ หรือ หมู ใส่ไข่
    Boiled Rice with Chicken or Pork 
    and Egg

3. หมี่ซั่วผัดแฮม
    Fried Egg Noodles with Ham

4. ปอเปี๊ยะทอดเจ
    Deep Fried Vegetarian Spring Rolls

5. หมูแดดเดียว
    Deep Fried Marinated Dried Pork

6. ไก่ทอดยูเรเซีย
    Deep Fried Marinated Chicken 
    with Chili Paste "EURASIA"

7. ยํายูเรเซีย
    Spicy Seafood Salad 
    (Shrimps, Squid and Fish)

8. ลาบอีสานหมู หรือ ไก่
    Spicy Ground Pork or Chicken Salad 
    with Chili Powder and Herbs

9. ยำหมูย่าง
    Spicy Pork Salad

10. ยำทะเลทอง
      Spicy Seafood Salad   

80.-

90.-

90.-

90.-

THB/บาท

120.-
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10



ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%

120.-
THB/บาท

140.-

140.-

140.-

140.-

140.-

140.-

140.-

THB/บาท
6. ไก่ผัดเม็ดมะม่วงหิมพานต์
    Stir Fried Sliced Chicken 
    with Cashew Nuts and Topped 
    with Fried Chili

7. หมูผัดพริกหยวก
    Marinated Sliced Fillet of Pork, 
    Stir-Fried with Fresh Green Pepper

8. ผัดเผ็ดหมู หรือ ไก่
    Stir Fried Sliced Pork or Chicken 
    with Chili Paste and Coconut Milk

9. ปลาดอลลี่ทอด ราดพริกสามรส
    Crispy Fillet of Dolly Fish, Topped 
    with Fiery Chili and Pineapple Sauce

1. ไก่ทอดตะไคร้
    Marinated Chicken in a Cloud 
    of Organic Lemongrass and Herbs

2. ผัดเปรี้ยวหวานปลา หมู หรือ ไก่
    Sweet and Sour Fish, Pork or Chicken 
   
3. ผัดกะเพราหมู หรือ ไก่
    Fried Pork or Chicken 
    with Chili and Basil Leaves

4. ผัดพริกไทยดําหมู หรือ ไก่
    Stir Fried Pork or Chicken 
    with Black Pepper

5. ซี่โครงหมูอบน้ำผึ้ง
    Braised Marinated Pork 
    Spare Ribs with Honey

4 6

THAI FAVOURITES

140.-



ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%

1. โจ๊ก หรือข้าวต้มหมู หรือไก่
    Rice Porridge or Boiled Rice 
    with Pork or Chicken

2. ข้าวผัดหมู, ไก่, กุ้ง หรือ ทะเล
    Fried Rice with Pork, Chicken, 
    Prawns or Seafood

3. ข้าวผัดสับปะรด
 Fried Rice with Pineapple, Prawn 
 and Chicken

4. ข้าวผัดกะเพราหมู หรือ ไก่
    Fried Rice with Basil Leaves 
    and Pork or Chicken

5. ผัดคะน้าหมูกรอบ
    Stir Fried Young Kale with Crispy Pork

6. ก๋วยเตี๋ยวราดหน้าหมู หรือ ไก่
 Stir Fried Thick Rice Noodles in 
 Light Oyster Sauce with Your Choice 
 of Pork or Chicken

7. ก๋วยเตี๋ยวผัดไทยกุ้งสด
 Stir Fried Rice Noodles 
 with Prawn Thai Style (Pad Thai)

8. ข้าวสวยหอมมะลิ
 Steamed Jasmine Rice
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RICE  &  NOODLES

80.-

120.-

120.-

120.-

120.-

20.-

120.-

120.-

THB/บาท



ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%

THAI SOUPS  &  CURRY

1. พะแนงหมู หรือ ไก่
    Panang Curry with Pork 
    or Chicken in Coconut Milk

2. ต้มข่าไก่ 
    Chicken in Coconut Milk Soup

3. แกงจืดเต้าหู้หมูสับ
    Tofu Soup with Minced Pork

4. แกงส้มกุ้งผักรวม
    Hot and Sour Shrimps 
    and Vegetables in Clear Curry Soup

5. แกงป่าหมู หรือ ไก่
    Light Curry with Vegetables 
    and Pork or Chicken

6. แกงเขียวหวานหมู หรือ ไก่
    Green Curry with Pork or Chicken

7. ต้มยำกุ้ง
    Spicy Soup of Shrimps with Mushrooms

1
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120.-

140.-

140.-

150.-

THB/บาท

150.-

150.-

180.-



ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%

1. เกี๊ยวทอดสอดไส้ผักเจ 
    Deep Fried Wonton Wrap

2. ก๋วยเตี๋ยวราดหน้าเห็ดหอมเจ
    Stir Fried Thick Rice Noodles 
    in Light Black Mushroom Sauce

3. ข้าวผัดผักเจ
    Vegetarian Fried Rice

4. ยำเห็ดรวมเจ
    Spicy Mixed Mushroom Salad

5. ลาบเต้าหู้เจ
    Spicy Tofu with Chilli Powder, 
    Shallot and Mint Leaves

6. ผัดเปรี้ยวหวานมังสวิรัติ 
    Bean Curd and Vegetables 
    with Sweet and Sour Sauce

7. ผัดกะเพราเต้าหู และผักรวมเจ
    Fried Bean Curd and Vegetables 
    with Chilli and Basil Leaves

8. แกงเขียวหวานผักรวมเจ
    Green Curry with Vegetables

9. ผัดผักสี่สหาย
    Stir Fried Four Kind of Garden 
    Vegetables with Oyster Sauce

10. ผัดผักรวมน้ำมันหอย
    Stir Fried Mixed Vegetable 
    in Oyster Sauce

VEGETARIAN DISHES
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80.-

80.-

THB/บาท

80.-

90.-

90.-

90.-

90.-

100.-

100.-

100.-



ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%

80.-

90.- 120.-

120.-
THB/บาท THB/บาท

1. น้ำพริกหนุ่ม ไข่ต้ม
    Green Young Chili Dip, Served 
    with Vegetables and Hard Boiled Egg

2. น้ำพริกอ่อง แคบหมู
    Spicy Minced Pork with Cherry Tomato 
    Dip, Served with Crispy Pork Skin

3. ลาบคั่วหมูพ้ืนบ้าน
    Stir Fried Minced Pork 
    with Northern Thai Herbs

4. ข้าวซอยไก่
    Northern Style Egg Noodles 
    with Yellow Chicken Curry

1

3

2

4

NORTHERN THAI DISHES



ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%

ผลไม้สดรวม
Tropical Seasonal Fresh Fruit

DESSERTS

90.-
THB/บาท



ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%

BEVERAGE

50.-

80.-

1. Cantalupe

2. Lemon

3. Watermelon

4. Pineapple        

Smoothies

80.-

80.-

70.-

80.-

1. Lipton Tea

2. Espresso

3. Capucino

4. Lemon Ice Tea

Coffee  &  Tea

80.-

80.-

25.-

THB/บาท

THB/บาท

THB/บาท

60.-

ColdHot

70.-

70.-

-

THB/บาท

1. Est Cola

2. Est Orange

3. Soda

4. Ice Bucket (S)

5. Ice Bucket (L)

6. Water
    

Drinks

25.-

50.-

25.-

60.-

20.-



ราคาข้างต้นเป็นเงิินบาทรวมค่าบริการ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพ่ิม 7%
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge and Vat 7%

ALCOHOL DRINKS

1. Sangsom (By Glass)
    Soda, Water, Est Cola

2. Maekhong (By Glass)
    Soda, Water, Est Cola

3. Gin John Son (By Glass)
    Soda, Est Cola

90.-

THB/บาทSpirit Drinks

90.-

90.-

4. Gin Blossom (By Glass)
    Gin, Orange

5. Gin Collin (By Glass)
    Gin, Lemon, Syrup          

90.-

THB/บาท

90.-

1. Chang Beer (S)

2. Chang Beer (L)

Beer THB/บาท

100.-

140.-



www.eurasiachiangmai.com
eurasiachiangmaihotel
+66 (0) 5324 7790-6


